

## Leave a Legacy of Support for the Arts

# Did you know that bequests remain the most popular and impactful way to leave a lasting legacy?

A bequest is a powerful testament to your commitment to the causes that matter most to you. By considering a bequest to Hubbard Hall, you can ensure that the good work of our organization continues to thrive into the future.

#### Why Consider Bequests?

Bequests provide a flexible and impactful way to support Hubbard Hall. Whether you're passionate about the arts, community engagement, or fostering creativity, your legacy can make a meaningful difference. Here's a brief overview of bequest options:

## **Residual Bequest:**

This popular choice prioritizes your loved ones' needs before allocating a portion of your estate to charity. Example language might be:

"I devise the residue of my estate to Hubbard Hall Projects Inc., a not-for-profit corporation, Tax ID# 22-2188736, with principal offices at 25 E Main St, Cambridge, NY 12816."

#### **General/Fixed Dollar Bequest:**

"I bequeath the sum of \$\_\_\_\_ dollars to Hubbard Hall Projects Inc., a not-for-profit corporation, Tax ID# 22-2188736, with principal offices at 25 E Main St, Cambridge, NY 12816."

#### **Percentage Bequest:**

				ensuring a			

"I bequeath to Hubbard Hall Projects Inc., a not-for-profit corporation, Tax ID# 22-2188736, an amount equal to \_\_\_\_\_ percent of the net value of my estate."

#### **Contingent Bequest:**

Ideal for those who wish to prioritize family and friends but want a backup plan to support our organization:

"In the event that (name of the beneficiary) does not survive me, I designate Hubbard Hall Projects Inc., a not-for-profit corporation, Tax ID# 22-2188736, as the devisee of this bequest."

#### How to Include Hubbard Hall Projects Inc. in Your Will:

Structuring a bequest is a personal decision, and it's essential to work with your attorney. Here is a sample language that you can consider adding to your will:

"I [Your Name], of [Your City, State], bequeath [specific bequest language] to Hubbard Hall Projects Inc., a not-for-profit corporation, Tax ID# 22-2188736, with principal offices at 25 E Main St, Cambridge, NY 12816."

Your bequest ensures that Hubbard Hall can continue to inspire and enrich lives through the power of the performing arts. For personalized guidance and legal advice, always consult with your attorney.

## Make Your Mark – Leave a Legacy with Hubbard Hall Projects Inc.!

Your commitment today ensures a vibrant tomorrow for the arts and our community. Thank you for considering a bequest to Hubbard Hall Projects Inc.